MINERA ALAMOS INC.

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

ISIN: CA60283L

Overview

2024/08/22 16:16:33

Price
0.167 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1058 WKN:

O

-5.65% (-0.01)

CA60283L1058

MAI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

81 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.155 EUR (5,400)
0.175 EUR (17,200)
0.167 EUR

0.167 EUR

0.167 EUR

0.177 EUR

0.167 EUR

20,000

3,340.00

1

20,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA60283L1058&ID_NOTATION=336558088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7cf673b8bb9e0ae54db3a2e723b9f3ff440d7e77c8c4fff5fa8a6cc1289bcf1&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c331b73952d55625d&time=1724443034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0211996004bc0d719c5d001eab4303710104eae0b5778537ebfea9acc57e1799&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=611f1d3f034aacdc6&time=1724443034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c3b279cf98fdd27d07e1c6e3b0b40188ccb5b62926681627810c307ab46cf56&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ad436cef25132d1f&time=1724443034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b0aaeedd4e97af41f3ce47138e5e7908cc7f81f7f35a36d834bc1e1bd70055c&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76fba187440773dfb&time=1724443034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85098388bcfb51b7435420babaa51178679b4cf47e8ae1e5204c9cf6657bd56b&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38a5e264e586e6b6c&time=1724443034&tool=RSC

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Details

2024/08/22 16:16:33

Price

0.167 EUR

Difference © -565%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA60283L1058
Symbol MAI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.155 EUR (5,400)
Ask (Ask size) 0.175 EUR (17,200)
Open 0.167 EUR
High 0.167 EUR
Low 0.167 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.177 EUR
VWAP 0.167 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,000
Trading volume 3,340.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 20,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -6.84% -9.32% -52.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.02 -0.20
Beta 0.98 0.93 1.09
Volatility 55.57 55.79 54.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 16:16 0.167 EUR
22

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:38 0.26 CAD

Exchange 22

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:08 0.159 EUR
22

Munich 2023/10/ 08:03 0.1984 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 16:15 0.165 EUR

0.178 EUR (2,120
0.192 EUR (1,580
0.217 EUR (3,969
0.213 EUR (2,838
0.298 EUR (2024/05/21
0.169 EUR (2024/08/16
0.298 EUR (2024/05/21
0.169 EUR (2024/08/16

= — = — = o ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.03 29

0.00 7

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=336558088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102881888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102881888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38922544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215893779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38922545

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

22
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:41 0.1973 USD 0.01 16
Issues 22
Berlin 2024/08/ 20:48 0.169 EUR 0.00 20
22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215782517

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MIHEEA“/\ALAMQS

Contact Details
MINERA ALAMOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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